NTC
Interchangeable
Type 65 Series
Thermometrics
Thermistors
Features
•	 Precision, solid state temperature sensor
•	 For MC65: Interchangeability down to ±0.09°F

(0.10 mm)
NTC Interchangeable Type MC65 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Select appropriate  part number below for resistance
and temperature tolerance  desired.
R25°C  Material
System
±0.05°C; 35°C to 39°C
±0.075°C; 39°C to 42°C
±0.10°C; 20°C to 45°C
±0.15°C; 0°C to 50°C
±0.1°C; 35°C to 39°C
±0.15°C; 20°C to 45°C
±0.2°C; 0°C to 50°C
±0.15°C; 35°C to 39°C
±0.2°C; 20°C to 45°C
±0.25°C; 0°C to 50°C
2252 F MC65F232A MC65F232B MC65F232C
3000 F MC65F302A MC65F302B MC65F302C
5000 F MC65F502A MC65F502B MC65F502C
10000 F MC65F103A  MC65F103B MC65F103C
10000 Y MC65Y103A MC65Y103B MC65Y103C
30000 H MC65H303A MC65H303B MC65H303C
50000 G MC65G503A MC65G503B MC65G503C
100000 Y MC65Y104A MC65Y104B MC65Y104C
100000 G MC65G104A MC65G104B MC65G104C
Note:  For RoHS
compliant product,
please add the
suffix “N” to the part

(0.10 mm)
NTC Interchangeable Type MF65 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Select appropriate part number below for resistance
and temperature tolerance desired.
R25°C  Material System ±0.18°F (±0.1°C);
32°F to 158°F
(0°C to 70°C)
3000 F MF65F302V
Note:  For RoHS compliant product, please add the
suffix “N” to the part label.  Example:  MF65F302VN
AAS-920-306C-03/2014
© 2014 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  MC65F502B  MC65Y103C  MC65Y103B  MC65Y103A  MC65Y104C  MC65H303C  MC65H303B  MC65H303A
MC65Y104A  MC65Y104B  MC65G503C  MC65G503B  MC65G503A  MC65F502C  MC65F502A  MC65F232A
MC65F232B  MC65F232C  MC65G104C  MC65G104A  MC65G104B  MC65F302A  MC65F302B  MC65F302C
MC65F103A  MC65F103C  MC65F103B